OP \$40.00 5977978

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM586050

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jianguo Wang		07/08/2020	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cekegon Tools Co. LTD	
Street Address:	#21 Minqiaohuayuan, Yangmanhe Rd. Haian	
City:	Nantong	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	226600	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5977978	CEKEGON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: BinwuNYFLCNlawyer@126.com

Correspondent Name: Cekegon Tools Co. LTD

Address Line 1: #21 Minqiaohuayuan, Yangmanhe Rd. Haian

Address Line 4: Nantong, CHINA 226600

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wang, Jianguo
SIGNATURE:	/Jianguo Wang/
DATE SIGNED:	07/11/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment0703#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006996 FRAME: 0837

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas

Wang Jianguo

with address at:
3rd Floor, Building 1, Hongkai Community Beihuan Road Changguan, Yunmeng County Hubei

is the owner of trademark 5977978 Ceksgon

Whereas

Cakegon Tools Co., LTD

with address at:

No.21 Minglachuayuan ,Yangmanne Road, Haian Development, Jiangsu Province

is desirous of acquiring said trademark registration 5977976. Cekegon

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, Wang Jianguo heraby

assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to <u>Cekegon Tools</u> Co. LTO

Signature of Assignor: World Januages

Oate: 2020, 7. &

RECORDED: 07/11/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006996 FRAME: 0838